# Name
Eric Anderson
Nelson Chen
Salvador Crockett
Paul Czaplewski
Riley Duvall
James Elfering
Bryce Green
Matthew Herradura
Kenneth Hershberger
Seth Howerton
Sean Leaming
Kavionne Letho
Gil Letrondo
Ryan Marino
Jeremy Mateo
Liam McDonough
William McGaughey
Bryce McLaughlin
Logan McLaughlin
Pat McPherson
Christopher Orjuela
Lucas Richardson
Andrew Rockey
Cal Sample
Mason Stallworth
Alexander Trinh
Thi-son Wheaton

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS
2017-18 Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Year
11
11
10
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
11

9
12
9
11
12
11
9
11
12
9
9
11
9
10
9
9

Npm?ﬁeﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Jim McLaughlin

Assistants

Erik Burnett
David Leaming

Athletic Trainer
Sadie Grace

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

Athletic Secretary
Tracey Umeda

Activities Director & Cheer

Coach
Katie Burns

President
Mike Prato

Band Director
Daniel Fischer

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



